
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

7099 huntley rd

columbus, OH 43229

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

250 North Hartford Avenue

Columbus, OH 43222

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

2921 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

N59 W14397 Bobolink

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

30 W Mifflin St, Suite 900

Madison, WI 53703

John Feiertag john.feiertag@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

Lindsey Mueller

shannon.olson@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Mike Abuls bids@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

Jim 
Rittenhouse

(608) 288-4100

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403

Sabrina Tolley stolley@cityofmadison.comCity of Madison Parking Utility (608) 265-1147

David Staab dstaab@cgcinc.netCGC, Inc.

Douglas 
McCrae dmccrae@cjmahan.comC.J. Mahan Construction 

Company, LLC (614) 875-8200

(262) 703-5080

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

Brian Mitchell brian@choiceconstruction-wi.com

Geri Hatton ghatton@anscorporate.comANS Advanced Network 
Services (518) 410-7069

(920) 924-2900

Shannon Olson

andy.creek@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177Andrew Creek

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

lmueller@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

Contract 7952

(920) 687-8782

Choice Construction
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Contract 7952

3325 Gateway Rd

Brookfield, WI 53045

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

W126N7250 Flint Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

7400 Cedar Avenue South

Richfield, MN 55423

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

W227 N6330 Sussex Rd

Sussex, WI 53089
Frantl Industries, Inc (262) 246-3866

Rod Monthie

(608) 221-1945

(414) 764-4443

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Veda Zarske veda@frantl.com

rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

chad@epillc.netEngineering Partners 
International LLC (612) 886-3730

Dan Costello

(262) 523-0299

Davina Jacobs

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Edgerton Contractors, Inc.

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166Tyler Floyd

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.us

danielpcostello@eaton.com (414) 449-7808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

William 
Gardner

Jon Curtis jcurtis@cc-n.comCommunication, Cabling & 
Networking

(608) 244-1381 x121

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 222-8490kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Eaton Corportation

kevin klug

Chad 
Underwood

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618
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5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

200 Matlin

Carleton, MI 48117

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

10211 HWY 73

Conifer, DE 80433

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

5255 Sinclair Road

Columbus, OH 43229

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

57 W. Grand Ave.

Chicago, IL 60654

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788
(608) 252-7379

Hooper Corporation

Meghan Dyer

Dan Schultz

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

(734) 654-9800

(920) 348-5100

John Harper

(312) 527-1500

(608) 273-3434

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

John Rohrer Contracting 
Company

(608) 834-1311

(608) 754-6601

Dan WindorskiGRAEF (608) 245-1975

HD Supply Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.com

Scott Homrich pamg@homrich.comHomrich

(608) 757-1030

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Kirt Courkamp kirtcourkamp@jrcccolorado.net

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

(608) 249-0451

mdyer@lvdarchitecture.com

dan.windorski@graef-usa.com

madison gas & electric Rich Parker rparker@mge.com

(303) 838-4300

jharper@speermechanical.comJulian Speer Co. (614) 261-6331

Lothan Van Hook DeStefano 
Architecture
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133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

7071 S. 13th St

Oak Creek, WI 53154

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

20079 W Main St

Lannon, WI 53046

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

13200 US Hwy 36

Chrisman, IL 61924

Tammy Ristow estimating@ramscontracting.comRams Contracting (414) 530-9041

(217) 269-2052

Brian Yankunas byankunas@naminc.comNAMI (608) 842-3900

Miron Construction Co., inc.

(608) 252-4727

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric Mike Pohlman

(414) 574-4033

estimating@miron-construction.com

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

philip paolelli ppaolelli@malcolmdrilling.comMalcolm Drilling Co. Inc.

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

Madison Gas and Electric Jane Rossing grossing@mge.com

(262) 938-6060Ben Koepsell

(262) 436-0392

Mega Rentals

Joe Razmus heidirazmus.rds@gmail.comRazmus Demolition Services, 
LLC

Craig Glinski

Eric 
Christensen

craig@parisiconstruction.com

Travis 
Nachreiner

(608) 222-3456

Sue Schneider

(608) 255-9223

(608) 848-5991

bkoepsel@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation

(608) 222-2247

(920) 969-7000

8/4/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7952

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

2084 US 68 S

Bellefontaine, OH 43311

619 River Street

Belleville, WI 53508

14 Marsh Court

Madison, WI 53718

14 Marsh Court

Madison , WI 53707

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

Nancy Lee

ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645Debbie 
Dempsey

Dennis 
Konieczny dennisk@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Trish Doan tdoan@thomasmarker.comThomas & Marker Construction

Schultz/Pieper Electric

Cindy Baumann
442

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

(608) 829-4496

angela dunn

jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Chris Bartlett

(937) 599-2160

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jeremy 
Hillebrand

John Desens

Kevin See ksee@westphalec.com

jdesens@westphalec.com

Westphal & Company, Inc (608) 216-9587

chris.bartlett@pieperpower.com

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Westphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105

adunn@weberassoc.netWeber Associates (608) 424-9966

nlee@whyterra.com
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